
LET’S ADD A LITTLE SOMETHIN’, SOMETHIN’ TO YOUR BOLLARDS

CRASHCORE 
SIGNAGE
Why not kill two birds with one bollard? Add a sign to 
our CrashCore Bollard for compliance and complete 
protection. Easily add an accessible sign to transform 
CrashCore into a crash-tested, ADA compliant sign. 
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PLACARD SIZE
12 in x 18 in

PLACARD SIZE
12 in x 18 in

4-SIDED SIGN TOPPER

2-SIDED SIGN TOPPER

Compliance 
With a simple addition 
of an ADA sign to your 
bollard, you can stay 

compliant.

Peace of mind 
Adding a crash-tested 
bollard to your signage 
gives you the comfort of 
knowing your people are 

protected.

Add Any Placard 
We can match your 

bollards with any sign 
or style, so you don’t 

compromise your design.

4    |   MCCUE.COM

Did you know?
In most jurisdictions, ADA signs must 
be at least 60˝ above the ground. We 

place the bottom of our placards 
at 84˝, so signs do not become a 

hazard to pedestrians.



Lead Times
2 week standard lead time.

VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING PLACARD
Product Number: 15AB035

CUSTOM PLACARD OPTIONS
Call for Details

Template available at mccue.com/crashcore

ACCESSIBLE PARKING PLACARD
Product Number: 15AB034

STREET SIGN PLACARDS
Stop Sign: 15AB071 
Yield Sign: 15AB072 
Fire Lane Sign: 15AB070 

4˝ PLASTIC REFLECTIVE BOLLARD WITH SIGN POST

4˝ PLASTIC BOLLARD WITH SIGN POST
S20 Bollard 
Product Number: 2B701307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $928.00

250 - 499 $778.00

500 - 999 $728.00

S15 Bollard 
Product Number: 115B700307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $828.00

250 - 499 $678.00

500 - 999 $628.00

S10 Bollard 
Product Number: 1B707307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $728.00

250 - 499 $578.00

500 - 999 $528.00

S20 Bollard 
Product Number: 2B695307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $934.00

250 - 499 $784.00

500 - 999 $734.00

S15 Bollard 
Product Number: 15B701307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $834.00

250 - 499 $684.00

500 - 999 $634.00

S10 Bollard 
Product Number: 1B708307
QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $734.00

250 - 499 $584.00

500 - 999 $534.00
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1,000 + $628.001,000 + $528.001,000 + $428.00

1,000 + $634.001,000 + $534.001,000 + $434.00

4-SIDED SIGN TOPPER
Product Number: FCS-6-SIGN-401

2-SIDED SIGN TOPPER
Product Number: 15AB060-790

QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $115.00

250 - 499 $110.00

500 - 999 $105.00

1,000 + $100.00

QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $40.00

250 - 499 $35.00

500 - 999 $30.00

1,000 + $25.00

QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $40.00

250 - 499 $35.00

500 - 999 $30.00

1,000 + $25.00

QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $108.00

250 - 499 $94.00

500 - 999 $85.00

1,000 + $77.00

QTY TOTAL

1 - 249 $140.00

250 - 499 $122.00

500 - 999 $110.00

1,000 + $99.00




